2001 FEES

Candy Stripers
Dan's Fever
Doug Outs
Green Monsters
Gregory Peckers
Karnold Nowledge
QuagMyers
TheRick Shaws
Show Hoffs
SolTrain
Southpaws
Underdawgs
TOTAL

Expenses

Prize Pool
(less expenses)
TOTAL

1st place (50%)
2nd place (25%)
3rd place (15%)
4th place (10%)

Initial Fee Bonus
$28.00
$28.00
$27.70
$27.70
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.50
$28.00
$27.70
$28.00
$28.00

$334.60

$3.20
$1.80
$0.60
$7.75
$0.00
$0.80
$2.40
$6.00
$0.00
$6.00
$0.00
$2.30
$30.85

$89.00 Stats
$28.20 Copies
$117.20 Total

$2,425.85
-$117.20
$2,308.65

Doug Outs
Gregory Peckers
Sol Train
Southpaws

Buyout

$0.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$17.00
$0.00
$0.00
$10.40
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$57.40

$1,154.33

$577.16
$346.30
$230.87

Trade Reserve

$4.00
$2.00
$9.00
$7.00
$13.00
$6.00
$12.00
$7.00
$6.00
$13.00
$9.00
$16.00
$104.00

$6.00
$57.00
$47.00
$34.00
$71.00
$45.00
$23.00
$13.00
$5.00
$132.00
$60.00
$35.00
$528.00

Activate

$5.00
$55.00
$40.00
$29.00
$72.00
$47.00
$21.00
$13.00
$7.00
$129.00
$59.00
$39.00
$516.00

Claim

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

FAAB  Sept Ex
$5.00  $0.00
$55.00  $0.00
$95.00  $0.00
$45.00  $0.00
$95.00 $20.00
$35.00  $0.00
$85.00  $0.00
$25.00  $0.00
$10.00  $0.00
$80.00 $10.00
$80.00  $5.00
$90.00  $0.00
$700.00 $35.00

Stats Total Fees
$10.00 $61.20
$10.00 $218.80
$10.00 $239.30
$10.00 $170.45
$10.00 $309.00
$10.00 $188.80
$10.00 $181.40
$10.00 $101.50
$10.00 $76.40
$10.00 $407.70
$10.00 $251.00
$10.00 $220.30

$120.00 $2,425.85

Paid

$61.20
$218.80
$239.30
$170.45
$309.00
$188.80
$181.40
$101.50
$76.40
$407.70
$251.00
$220.30
$2,425.85

Total Owed

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



