2001 FEES	Initial Fee	Bonus	Buyout	Trade	Reserve	Activate	Claim	FAAB	Sept Ex	Stats	Total Fees	Paid	Total Owed
Candy Stripers	\$28.00	\$3.20	\$0.00	\$4.00	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$61.20	\$61.20	\$0.00
Dan's Fever	\$28.00	\$1.80	\$10.00	\$2.00	\$57.00	\$55.00		\$55.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$218.80	\$218.80	
Doug Outs	\$27.70	\$0.60	\$10.00	\$9.00	\$47.00	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$95.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$239.30	\$239.30	\$0.00
Green Monsters	\$27.70	\$7.75	\$10.00	\$7.00	\$34.00	\$29.00	\$0.00	\$45.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$170.45	\$170.45	\$0.00
Gregory Peckers	\$28.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.00	\$71.00	\$72.00	\$0.00	\$95.00	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$309.00	\$309.00	\$0.00
Karnold Nowledge	\$28.00	\$0.80	\$17.00	\$6.00	\$45.00	\$47.00	\$0.00	\$35.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$188.80	\$188.80	\$0.00
QuagMyers	\$28.00	\$2.40	\$0.00	\$12.00	\$23.00	\$21.00	\$0.00	\$85.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$181.40	\$181.40	\$0.00
TheRick Shaws	\$27.50	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$7.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$101.50	\$101.50	\$0.00
Show Hoffs	\$28.00	\$0.00	\$10.40	\$6.00	\$5.00	\$7.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$76.40	\$76.40	\$0.00
SolTrain	\$27.70	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$13.00	\$132.00	•	•	\$80.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$407.70	\$407.70	\$0.00
Southpaws	\$28.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	\$60.00	\$59.00	\$0.00	\$80.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	\$251.00	\$251.00	\$0.00
Underdawgs	\$28.00	\$2.30	\$0.00	\$16.00	\$35.00	\$39.00		\$90.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	\$220.30	\$220.30	\$0.00
TOTAL	\$334.60	\$30.85	\$57.40	\$104.00	\$528.00	\$516.00	\$0.00	\$700.00	\$35.00	\$120.00	\$2,425.85	\$2,425.85	\$0.00
Expenses	\$89.00	Stats											
	\$28.20 Copies												
	\$117.20 Total												
	·												
Prize Pool	\$2,425.85												
(less expenses)	-\$117.20												
TOTAL	\$2,308.65												
1st place (50%)	Doug Outs		\$1,154.33										
2nd place (25%)	Gregory Peckers		\$577.16										
3rd place (15%)	Sol Train		\$346.30										
4th place (10%)	Southpaws		\$230.87										